

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A(SR).No.15496 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	19.12.2025	<u>GTK,J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2016</u> There is no representation on behalf of the learned counsel for the appellant despite number of opportunities provided enabling him to mark his arguments and finally, the matter is posted for dismissal today. Despite the same, no representation on behalf of the learned counsel for the appellants is marked and for providing another opportunity, the matter is stood over to next week. Sri K.Narasimha Rao, learned counsel representing Sri N.Chandra Sekhar Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents/claimants is present. List the matter next week under the same caption. GTK,J BMS	