

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 18.     | 07.07.2026 | <p><b><u>GTK,J</u></b></p> <p>Sri Gudi Srinivasu, learned counsel for the appellant is not present.</p> <p>On the other hand, Sri N. Chandra Sekhar Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents, expressed his readiness to proceed with the matter.</p> <p>Post on 16.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>GTK,J</b></p> <p>KNN</p> |             |